Selectboard Meeting Schedule
Through 2017 Town Meeting

Date Day Payroli? Notes
March 14 Monday Yes
March 28 Monday Yes
April 11 Monday Yes
April 25 Monday Yes
May 9 Monday Yes
May 23 Monday Yes
June 6 Monday Yes
June 20 Monday Yes
July 5 TUESDAY Yes July 4th Holiday
July 18 Monday Yes
August 1 Monday Yes
August 15 Monday Yes
August 29 Monday Yes
September 12 Monday Yes
September 26 Monday Yes
October 10 Monday Yes Budget reviews
October 24 Monday Yes Budget reviews
November 7 Monday Yes Budget reviews
November 21 Monday Yes
December 5 Monday Yes
December 19 Monday Yes
January 3 TUESDAY . Yes New Year's Holiday
January 17 TUESDAY Yes MLK Holiday - Budget Hearing
January 18 WEDNESDAY No Budget Hearing
January 30 Monday Yes
February 13 Monday Yes
February 27 Monday Yes
March 6 Monday No If needed; week of town meeting



